InPro 4800 InPro 4800SG
Specifications 2
Ordering information 2
pH electrodes 2
Cables 2
Buffer solutions 3
Compatibility with METTLER TOLEDO transmitters 3
Drawings 3

Reference system Pressure-compensated double gel-electrolyte chambers, Ag/AgCl system
(patent pending)
Diaphragm Exterior: PTFE (Teflon) annular junction
Interior: non-flow diaphragm
Glass membrane Cylindrical: InPro 4800, high alkali glass quality
Flat: InPro 4801SG, low temperature glass quality
Glass shaft [ 12 mm (0.47")
Plug head VarioPin (VP), Pg13.5 thread
VP protection rating IP68
Auxiliary platinum electrode Redox measurement (ORP), enhanced sensor diagnostics, solution grounding
Specifications
Top-of-the-line combination pH electrodes InPro® 4800 / InPro® 4800SG
pH electrodes
Electrode length [a] Order no. Suitable housings
Temperature sensor Pt 100
InPro 4800/120/Pt 100 120 mm 52 002 124 InFit 761e /762e,
InTrac 787
InPro 4800/225/Pt 100 225 mm 52 002 126 InTrac 777e
InPro 4802/225/Pt 100 225 mm 52 002 718 InTrac 777e
InPro 4800/425/Pt 100 425 mm 52 002 129 InTrac 777e
Solution Ground:
InPro 4801SG/120/Pt 100* 120 mm 52 002 131 InTrac 787
Temperature sensor Pt 1000
InPro 4800/120/Pt 1000 120 mm 52 002 125 InFit 761e /762e
InPro 4800/225/Pt 1000 225 mm 52 002 127 InTrac 777e
InPro 4800/425/Pt 1000 425 mm 52 002 130 InTrac 777e
Solution Ground:
InPro 4800SG/120/Pt1000* 120 mm 52 002 805 InFit 761e /762e
InPro 4801SG/120/Pt1000* 120 mm 52 002 132 InTrac787
InPro 4800SG/225/Pt1000* 225 mm 52 002 806 InTrac 777e
* Flat glass membrane
Cables (open ends)
Standard temperature (–30 to80°C / –22 to+76°F) Order no.
VP6-ST/3 m (9.8 ft) 52 300 108